Rank Competitor(s)

Brooke Pennington
Isabella Titus
Chloe Hebb

Bonny Langille
Kelsey Hodgson
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Ellawynn Anderson

Club

Mariposa East Skating Club
Greenwood Skating Club
Mariposa East Skating Club
St. Margaret's Bay SC
Dartmouth Skating Club
Kentville Silver Gliders FSC
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SKATECANADA

Terry Ackles

Date:

25-Feb-2017

2017 Provincial STARSkate and Synchronized Skating

Queen's Place Liverpool, Nova Scotia

Section

8:18:12PM

February 25 to February 26, 2017
STAR 7 Women

Category Result Summary

20.53
17.52
16.16
15.74
14.04
10.24
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Braden Davie
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