## 2017 Provincial STARSkate and Synchronized Skating Queen's Place Liverpool, Nova Scotia February 25 to February 26, 2017 STAR 7 Women

## Category Result Summary

<u>Rank</u>	Competitor(s)	Club	Section SI	<u>Points</u>
1	Brooke Pennington	Mariposa East Skating Club	20.53	(1) 20.53
2	Isabella Titus	Greenwood Skating Club	17.52	(2) 17.52
3	Chloe Hebb	Mariposa East Skating Club	16.16	(3) 16.16
4	Bonny Langille	St. Margaret's Bay SC	15.74	(4) 15.74
5	Kelsey Hodgson	Dartmouth Skating Club	14.04	(5) 14.04
6	Ellawynn Anderson	Kentville Silver Gliders FSC	10.24	(6) 10.24

Terry Ackles



Braden Davie

